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mLOran ".7&;11 son
Bjorn Johansson
je2ll Ivarsson
Goran Johansson
Karl--Olof 5ahleten
Bérje Karlsson
U&8%kan Nilsson
Gert Blomgvist
Arders Severinsson
Claes Nilgson
Alf Johnzon
Erklzi Tommes
Leif Macnusson
Sture Svensesen
01lz Gustevsson
Bengt Thorsell
¥ent Andercazon
Jrban Stacke
Anders Hylén
Lars Sievertsson
Ingemar Johnzon
Cunpnar Brandquist
S5tig Xarlsson
-Jell~Aku Holm
Tar3 Iiyberg
So:bn Nllsson
Jan Bohlin
Ingemar Svensson
Peer Hansen
Anders W Studt
H&kan Lundquist
Christier Hagluad

. grupp I (i6)
Arne Allansson
Qlle Syrén

Bo Osterwall

Bengt Nilsson
Guanar Stenke

Lars Brorzson
Géran Jchansson
Claes--Hékan Andersson
B“”*ll T6rangren

Bo Jonsson

Stellan Johansson
Kent Cv¢st

1\,]"7 1 "‘ ‘e Briksson
Jchan Bergstrom
BBrje Sedelius
Kent Rubertscon
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Fdagre MK
MSK Xvarnvingarna
SMX TrollhE b
V'leE‘ :JTUJ.
tockaclm
Pa¢k0p11g3 b
Taby MIC
¥ Bdvsjs
SIX Trollh&tta
Jonkdpings UK
Varbergs LI
Skepptuna K
Kullings MS
Gotliands MF
G3tene MK
Skara MX
Kullinga
Gnos jo MX
MSX Kvarnvingarnz
Kungsbacka 1
Varbergs MK
Goteborgs IE
Varbergs MK :
MSK Kveravingarna
MSK Kvornvingarna
Finspéngs 113
Alingsés MK
M S&vsjo
KAK/S Tean Kruse
Taby MX
Almitnga ™MK
varverss

Asarumsz 155
Djurshelms MIX
(Gotlandis MR

Figre X

Yungsbacika w.
Almhuvliss M
MK S&vs3id

Cpel Ascona
Jolve Amazmon
Hazbh V4

Saat Vi

o3l Ascona
Tolvo Lmazon
‘anh Vi
Volvo Amario
Saah V4
Volvo 142
Tolvo Anazon
Sazb V4
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Seabh V4
Telvo 142
Scah V4
Volvo Amazon
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Volvo 142
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Volvo 142
Saab V4
Volvo
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Volvo 142
Volwe PV

B O | .
Tolvo Amason

kadett R
Kedet t R

2053
2067
2092
2099
2100
2103
2104
2107
2108
2112
2116
2123
2129
2136
2141
2143
2146
2146
2152
2161
2166
2167
2172
2174
2175
2297
2311
Brutit
Brutit
Brutit
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Brutit

2061
2078
2109
2110
2121
2125
2137
2156
2162
2177
2179
2250
2306
Brutit
Brutit
Brutit

2113
2150
2168



B--férare, grupp II, forts. 2=
4 €62 Tormie Wigberg Milardarnas MK Volvo Amazon 2172
5 75 Christer Adolfsson Linkdpings MS Volvo Amagzon 2187
6 69 Sten Bjdrkhammre SMK Motala Saab V4 2192
7 93 Roland Classon MSK Kvarnvingarna Opel 2208
6 €4 1Ingemar Magnusson Vissef jirda MK Saab V4 2213
9 91 TIengt Jonsson Niss jo MK Volvo Amazon 2215
82 liengt Malmgren SMK Horby Volvo Amazon 2216
55> werner Spetz MK S&vs jo Ford Escort 2220
54 Thomas Gustavsson Kungsbacka LA Volvo 142 2225
52 Svea~Johan Sandsborg Vimmerby MS Volvo Amazon 2235
78 Bertil Johansson Vimmerby MS Saab V4 2237
66 Kenneth Andersson Falképings MK Volvo Amazon 2246
81 Tonas Hild Linkdpings MS Saab V4 2259
60 ke Lavesson Hissleholms MK Volvo Amazon 2271
68 Frank Axell Jénk&pings MK Saab Sport 2278
70 Lars-Gdran Eskilsson KAK/ J5nkdping Saab 96 2281
77 Kermeth Plato Katrineholms MK Volvo Amazon 2283
&3 Whgs Dahl Norrahammars MK Volvo 2296
;7 Ingemar Tkholm Skovde MK Opel Kadett R 2297
52 Rune Magnusson Vissef jidrda MK Saab V4 2305
72 Christer Bjdrk Skillingaryds MK Saab 2310
64 Sven-Clof Sandberg MSK Kvarnvingarna Opel Kadett R 2310
8¢ Lers-Erik Bergquist Lunds AC Saab V4 2311
87 Berat-ike Andersson Trands MS Volvo Amazon 2320
85 THans Backer Trands MS VW 1500 S 2334
89 7la Eriksson Rtvidabergs MK Volvo PV 2338
79 3tuve Frdberg Vimmerby MS Saab V4 2356
9C (oran Gustavsson Trands MS Volvo PV 2412
83 {urt Ahlstedt SMK Eks jo Renault R8 2473
59 Jan Zackrisson Stenungsunds MS Volvo Amazon Brutit
73 DBoo Dahlberg SMK Eks jo Saab V4 Brutit
76 Nats Andersson SMK Mirsta Saab V4 Brutit
80 Tore Andersson Tidaholms MK Volvo Amazon Brutit
3-férare, zrupn I (8)
93 Kjell Hemmingsson Vimmerby MS Opel Ascona 2200
2 99 Christer Nordin Tomelilla MK BMW 2002 Tii 2244
3 102 Lar:z Henke Vianersborgs MK Opel Kadett R 2269
4 N5 Sure Larsson Lunds AC Opel Ascona 2278
5 )M liels J3nsson Hissleholms MK Fiat 2287
6 57 (G8sva Guanarsson Vimmerby MS Volvo 142 2290
7 Q¢ Vilhelm Svensson SMK Horby Opel Ascona 2324
S84 Jan Joénsson Hissleholms MX VW 1303 S Brutit
~férare, grupp II (41)
141 Gerry Johansson Hyllinge MS BLMC Cooper 2227
120 B2ngt Bergstrdm Link&pings MS Volvo Amazon 2246
119 Uxno Gunnarsson Varbergs MK Volvo 142 2278
174 Bernt Johansson Wixjo MS Volvo Amazon 2293
112 Paul Svensson Almhults MK Ford 2299
1°5 0la Nilsson Jonkdpings ML Volvo Amazon 2307
147 B:i6rn Brlandsson Monsteris MK Saab 96 2320
143 S+ten Bondesson Vissef jarda MK Volvo Amazon 2335
9 127 Leif Ax Vistra Ostergdil MK Volvo Amazon 2339
10 105 Sver-Brik Petterson Waxjo MS Saab V4 2346
11 139 Ulf Ohl.n Almhults MK Volvo Amazon 2356
12 149 Leif-Rks Ahlmér Norrahammars MK Volvo PV 2357
'3 146 Andors Ribbholm MK S&vsjo Saab 96 2365
150 Kjell Kastensson Vistra Ostergdtl MK Volvo PV 2365
15 707 Sven-Arne Svensson Varbergs MK Volvo Amazon 2374
16 133 Stig Ajanke Varbergs MK Opel Ascona 2375
7T 1370 Christer Nilsson Link&pings MS Volvo 2380
18 113 Géran Hahn Vdastra Ostergdtl MK Volvo Amazon 2388
106 Per Andersson MK Sivsjo Opel Kadett R 2388
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128
118
135
152
121
122
129
137
104
155
124
109
130
140
16
111
123
125
126
132
142
144

Paul Kettelhoit
Lennart Zenno
Eric H Schulze
Kjell Gustavsson
Bill Sigvant
Kenneth Mariasin
Jan Karlsson
Lars-Erik Eremar
Staffan Ohlin
Lars-Erik M&rtensson
Gunnar Larsson
Lennart Jarmyr
Bo Haage

0Olle Linder
Lelky Lynghagen
Agne Nordqvist
Anders Rangesten
Kent Wiss

Roland Jonsson
Dan Bjorkilv
Lars Wykman
Bruno Lundberg

C-forare, grupp I (6)
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159
138
162
161
157
160

Lars Johansson
Arne Gustavsson
Bjorn Gustavsson
Hasse Ahrnell
Mats Andersson
Kenneth Lundin

Debutanter (10)
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170
174
172
165
164
163
173
167
166
168

Kenneth Bergquist
Jorgen Olsson

Jan Mdéller

Jan-0lof Andersson
Jan-Irik Jonasson
Arne Andersson

Mats Holmstrodm

Jan Fodrare
Ann-Kristin Bjornberg
Stefan Wahl

Klubblag (4)

1

MSK Kvarnvingarna
(Bjsrn Johansson 2067, Anders Hylén 2152, Kjell-Ake Holm 2174)

Kungsbacka MA

(Christer Tdérnquist 2113, Lars Brorsson 2125, C-H Andersson 2156)

Varbergs MK
(A1f Johnzon 2116, Ingemar Johnzon 2166, Stig Karlsson 2172)

Vissefjarda MK
(Gsran Johansson 2099, Ingemar Magnusson 2213, Rune Magnusson 2305)

-
Goteborgs MF
Norrahammars MK

Hissleholms MK
Ydre MK

Vistra Ostergdtl MK

MK Scandia
Vissef jarda MK
Hassleholms MK
Klmhults MK
Gotlands MF
Ktvidabergs MK
SMK Motala
Rtvidabergs MK
Mdnsterds MK
Almhults MK

MSK Kvarnvingarna

SMK Munkedal

MSK Kvarnvingarna

M6nsterds MK

Tidaholms MK

Djursholms MK
MK Bromsen

Ménsterds MK

Viastra Ustergstl MK

Monsterds MK

Skillingaryds MK

Waxjo MS
Ljungby MK

SMK Nykdping

Kristianstads MK

Almhults MK
Varbergs MK
Monsterds MK
Almhults MK
Varbergs MK
Hgssleholms MK
Waxjo MS
Almhults MK

Volvo Amazon
Volvo Amazon
Volvo Amazon
Volvo PV .
Volvo PV
Saab 96
Volvo Amazon
BMW 2002
Ford Cortina GT
Volvo PV
Volvo Amazon
W

Simca 1500
Saab 96
Volvo Amazon
Saab

Saab V4

Saab

Saab 96
Volvo PV
Saab 96
Volvo PV

Saab V4

Fiat 125 S
Volvo PV
Saab
Volvo 142

Volvo PV

Volvo PV

V 1lvo PV

VW 1303 S

Saab 96

Renault Gordini
VW 1302

Volvo Amazon
VW 1302 S
Renault R8

2390
2407
2408
2413
2414
2418
2421
2427
2478
2561
2597
2620
2631
2655
2694
Brutit
Brutit
Brutit
Brutit
Brutit
Brutit
Brutit

2383
2387
2430
2479
2502
Brutit

1159
1165
1166
1197
1207
1215
1221
1233
1284
1348

6393
6394
6454

6617

MK WITHALA vill tacka samtliga deltagare for fina prestationer och Snskar Er
vdlkomna tillbaka,
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